NOMURA HOLDINGS INC.

NOMURA HOLDINGS INC.

ISIN: JP3762600009

Overview

2024/07/16 21:50:03

Price
5.664 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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WKN: 8604
6.00
4.08% (0.22)
5.50
JP3762600009 5 00
8604
Frankfurt 40 ]*
EUR ' |
Financial
Stock 4.00
18,146 EUR ‘
I
NIKKEI 225 350 |I,
5.656 EUR (5,000) 3.00 \
5.846 EUR (5,000)

5.556 EUR
5.664 EUR
5.556 EUR
5.442 EUR
5.626 EUR
0

0.00

3

0

2020

2021 2022 2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/17 [
2024/07/16 [
2024/07/15 b
2024/07/12 2E
2024/07/12 [

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3762600009&ID_NOTATION=3358510
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3762600009&ID_NOTATION=3358510
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=33c6e7001438390b026cc4da4aa0392930672af8fcdacbdcd4ca1863173a6869&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5f913f44308634816&time=1721287368&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0002a73113264bb24396a039923ec7dcf079cb1f7385145f1daeb3d954310df6&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a5c5572456d4b0d77&time=1721287368&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=42e4937e11b4782569a15c426d9d36e4bf11594c172506911ce3cdf6e90f0b04&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4f762186f7c934217&time=1721287368&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d839d7498c32eb7e85d6a1b076ee4ad9922ce80d8ae0f229b504dc52af4d781c&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=62e4fc5a985b8c4f1&time=1721287368&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aee031247cb4de3ccab3ddd9c189bccbd90805922cafdcfb26b17520da7a8ca1&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b58665bdd9c672677&time=1721287368&tool=RSC

NOMURA HOLDINGS INC.

Details

2024/07/16 21:50:03

Price
5.664 EUR

Difference (] 4.08% (0.22)

General attributes

ISIN JP3762600009
Symbol 8604
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 18,146 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 5.656 EUR (5,000)
Ask (Ask size) 5.846 EUR (5,000)
Open 5.556 EUR
High 5.664 EUR
Low 5.556 EUR
Close (prev. day) 5.442 EUR
VWAP 5.626 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 3
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +23.99% +64.56% +36.27%
Perf (abs.) +1.10 +2.22 +1.51
Beta 1.22 1.09 0.80
Volatility  30.09 29.73 28.24
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

2021

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

2022 2023

6.145 EUR

All listings for NOMURA HOLDINGS INC.

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Tokyo Stock
Exchange
Stuttgart

Munich

Hanover

Date

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/

2024

5.498 EUR (150
5.395 EUR (288
5.448 EUR (525
4518 EUR (778
6.145 EUR (2024/03/25
3.832 EUR (2024/01/02
2024/03/25
3.236 EUR (2023/08/14

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

22:26 578 EUR 0.03 6

08:00 988.60 JPY 163.22 22,613

08:17 5. 73 EUR 0.00 1

08:01 5.728 EUR 0.00 1

08:09 5.674 EUR 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=3358510
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29863792
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=218694
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=218694
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19017
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19016
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252231

NOMURA HOLDINGS INC.
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Hamburg
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
11

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

08:06

21:50

21:27

08:10

08:08

5.678 EUR

5.664 EUR

5.70 USD

5.706 EUR

5.726 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19015
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9491923
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9491923
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19014
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19013

NOMURA HOLDINGS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

NOAURA

Contact Details

NOMURA HOLDINGS INC.

1-9-1, Nihonbashi, Chuo-ku - 103-8011

Tokyo

Telefon: 03-3211-1811
Fax: 03-3278-0687
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Kentaro Okuda Chairman of Managing

Sotaro Kato

Takumi
Kitamura

Tomoyuki
Teraguchi

Toru Otsuka

Toshiyasu
liyama

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Koji Nagai

Atsuko
Yamakawa

Aya Kawazoe

Chie Toriumi

Go Sugiyama

Kaname
Masuda

Masahiro Goto

Masahiro
Ishizuka

Naoyuki Oguri
Nobuo Inada

Noriaki
Shimazaki

Shinichi Mizuno

Sotaro Kato

Tomoyuki
Teraguchi

Yutaka
Nakajima

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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